Schools

Aylesford School

Dartford Science and Technology College
Hugh Christie Technology College
Northfleet School for Girls

Northfleet Technology College

St George's Chuch of England Foundation School
St John's Catholic Comprehensive School
Thamesview School

The Archbishop's School

The Holmesdale School

The Malling School

The North School

The Royal Harbour Academy

Trusts

Aletheia Anglican Academies Trust
Barton Court Academy Trust

Brocknhill Park Performing Arts College
Coastal Academies Trust

Divergent Partnership Trust

Dover Christ Church Academy
DYRMS

Education for the 21st Century
Endeavour MAT

Fulston Manor Academies Trust
Future Schools Trust

Hadlow Rural Community School Limited
Herne Bay High School

Hillview School for Girls Academy Trust
Kent Catholic Schools Partnership (KCSP)
Knole Academy Trust

Leigh Academies Trust

Oasis Community Learning

Sandwich Technology School

Swale Academies Trust

Tenterden Schools Trust

The Abbey School

The Brook Learning Trust

The Canterbury Academy

The Dover Federation for the Arts

The John Wallis CofE Academy Trust
The Kemnal Academies Trust

The Maplesden Noakes School

The Marsh Academy

The Skinners' Kent Academy

The Tenax Schools Trust

The Thinking Schools Trust

Towers School Academy Trust

Trinity School Sevenoaks Limited
Turner Schools

United Learning Trust

Valley Invicta Academies Trust
Woodard Academies Trust

£51,090
£52,982
£60,059
£83,602
£73,583
£112,017
£90,920
£80,900
£136,252
£51,107
£59,883
£183,068
£115,180

£68,786
£109,137
£88,490
£166,499
£32,243
£72,111
£27,240
£158,883
£7,715
£175,462
£169,507
£23,325
£210,024
£59,492
£414,078
£73,090
£340,952
£452,651
£87,350
£727,496
£224,785
£199,529
£141,744
£192,730
£92,088
£238,359
£57,358
£56,813
£69,101
£61,399
£66,532
£65,690
£174,353
£38,036
£171,053
£65,157
£144,514
£48,750



